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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001901

E25001902
E25001903

E25001904
E25001905
E25001906
E25001907
E25001908

E25001909
E25001910

E25001911

E25001912
E25001913

Reported

06:49:48 06/13/25

07:54:43 06/13/25
16:29:25 06/13/25

17:50:56 06/13/25

20:04:38 06/13/25

21:49:52 06/13/25

22:03:01 06/13/25

22:37:03 06/13/25

23:38:48 06/13/25
23:45:18 06/13/25

02:00:39 06/14/25

02:50:44 06/14/25
02:54:47 06/14/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Nature
EMS FALL

CRASH INJURY
EMS
HEADACHE
MENTAL
HEALTH

EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS CHOKING

EMS FALL

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

801 E FREELAND RD APT 1; APT 1,
GREENSBURG

3479 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG
8487 S COUNTY RD 60 E,
GREENSBURG

1428 W ASHFORD DR APT C,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN PT ; APT 101,
GREENSBURG

2015 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE; RM 106, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS
UNKNOWN
EMS AMBUL
RQST

402 N JACKSON ST, ST PAUL

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG RM 49,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS FALL

968 S IRON MINE RD, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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06/14/25



