

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agency.	Decatur	County	LIVIO

o v	· ·				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001901	06:49:48 06/13/25	EMS FALL	801 E FREELAND RD APT 1; APT 1,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001902	07:54:43 06/13/25	CRASH INJURY	3479 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001903	16:29:25 06/13/25	EMS	8487 S COUNTY RD 60 E,		ACT
		HEADACHE	GREENSBURG		
E25001904	17:50:56 06/13/25	MENTAL	1428 W ASHFORD DR APT C,		ACT
		HEALTH	GREENSBURG		
E25001905	20:04:38 06/13/25	EMS SICK	1034 E CROWN PT ; APT 101,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25001906	21:49:52 06/13/25	EMS CHOKING	2015 N NORTHGATE DR APT D,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001907	22:03:01 06/13/25	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E25001908	22:37:03 06/13/25	EMS BLEEDING	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE; RM 106, GREENSBURG		
E25001909	23:38:48 06/13/25	EMS TRANSFER	ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001910	23:45:18 06/13/25	EMS	402 N JACKSON ST, ST PAUL		ACT
		UNKNOWN			
E25001911	02:00:39 06/14/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG RM 49,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001912	02:50:44 06/14/25	EMS TRANSFER	METHODIST,		ACT
E25001913	02:54:47 06/14/25	EMS FALL	968 S IRON MINE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/14/25